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Seal Beach STREET INDEX

To locate street use the the grid marker to the right of name.

1st Street

2nd Street

3rd Street

4th Street

5th Street

6th Street

7th Street

8th Street
10th Street
11th Street
12th Street
13th Street
14th Street
15th Street
16th Street
17th Street
A Street (Surfside)
Adolfo Lopez Dr.
Agua Place
Alderwood Lane
Almond Avenue
Anchor Way
Anderson Street
Annandale Drive
Apollo Court
Apollo Drive
Aster Street
Avalon Drive
B Street (Surfside)
Balboa Drive
Banyan Avenue
Basswood Street
Bayou Way
Bayside Drive
Beachcomber Drive
Beryl Cove Way
Beverly Manor Road
Birchwood Avenue
Blue Heron
Bluebell Street
Bolsa Avenue
Bolsa Chica Road
Bridgewater Way
Brookline Drive
Burning Tree Lane
C Street (Surfside)
Camelia Street
Candleberry Avenue
Canoe Brook Drive
Caravel Way
Carmel Avenue
Carnation Circle
Catalina Avenue
Cedar Crest Lane
Central Avenue
Central Way
Chatham Way
Church Place
Clipper Way
Clover Circle
Coastline Drive
College Park Drive
Columbine Street
Coral Place
Corsair Way
Cottonwood Lane
Crest Drive
Crestview Avenue
Crystal Cove Way
Crystal Place
D Street (Surfside)

A-6
A-6
A-6
A-6
A-6
A-6
A-6
B-6
B-6
B-6
B-6
B-6

B-6
B-6
B-6
D-7

B-6
C-4
F-2
C-5
D-7
D-4
C-4
C-4
E-2
B-5
D-7
B-5
F-2
E-2
C-5
C-5
B-5
C-6

F-2
Cc-5
E-2
B-5

E-
C-3
D-3
D-7
E-2
F-2

A-5
B-5
F-2
B-5

B-6
A-6
E-1
D-4

F-2
B-5
Cc-2
F-2

A-5
A-5
B-5
B-5
B-6
B-6
D-7

Daffodil Circle
Dahlia Circle
Daisy Circle
Daisy Street
Danbury Lane
Dartmouth Circle
Del Monte Drive
Dogwood Avenue
Dolphin Avenue
Dory Way
Driftwood Avenue
Ebb Tide Place
Edinger Avenue
El Dorado Drive
Elder Avenue
Electric Avenue
Emerald Cove Way
Emerald Place
Fairfield Lane
Fathom Avenue
Fern Circle

Fir Avenue

Fir Circle
Forrestal Lane
Foxburg Road
Fresh Meadow Lane
Fuchsia Circle
Fuchsia Street
Galleon Way
Glenview Road
Golden Rain Road
Goldenrod Circle
Goldenrod Street
Guava Avenue
Harbor Way
Harvard Lane
Hazelnut Avenue
Heather Circle
Heather Street
Heron Circle
Heron Pointe
Homewood Road
Interlachen Road
Iris Circle

Iris Street
Ironwood Avenue
Island View Drive
Jade Cove Way
Jasmin Circle
Kenwood Road
Kingsbury Court
Knollwood Road
Laguna Place
Lampson Avenue
Landing Avenue
Lighthouse Lane
Los Alamitos Blvd.
Loyola Plaza
Main Street
Marvista Avenue
Marble Cove Way
Marigold Street
Marina Drive
Marine Avenue
Marlin Avenue
Mayfield Road
McKinney Way
Medinac Lane
Merion Way
Monterey Road
Nantucket Place

F-2
c-3

B-6
A-5
B-5
B-5

Cc-3
F-2
B-6
B-6

C-3
B-5
F-2
F-2
G-2
C-5
C-3
C-4
F-2
F-2
B-5
C-3
C-4

F-2
F-2
C-5
C-2

F-2
F-2
c5
c5

C-3
F-2
F-2
F-2

B-6
F-2
C-3
E-2
C-3
B-6
E-2
B-6
E-1
D-1
B-2
B-6
B-5
B-6
F-2
A-5
B-6
B-6

D-3
C-3
C-4
C-4
E-1

Nassau Drive
Neptune Avenue
Northwood Road
Oak Hills Drive
Oakmont Road
Occidental Drive
Ocean Avenue
Old Harbor Court
Old Ranch Parkway
Old Ranch Road
Oleander Street
Opal Cove Way
Pacific Avenue
Pacific Coast Hwy.
Pansy Circle
Pansy Street
Pelham Avenue
Phillips Street
Plymouth Drive
Prestwick Road
Primrose Circle
Primrose Street
Princeton Circle
Provincetown Street
Purdue Circle
Regatta Way
Riversea Road
Riviera Drive

Rock Landing Way
Rose Circle

Rose Street
Rossmoor Center Wy.
Sandpiper Drive
Saturn Way
Schooner Way
Scioto Road
Seaview Lane
Sea Breeze Drive
Seal Beach Blvd.
Seal Way
Shawnee Lane
Silver Shoals Avenue
Skokie Road
Southport Lane
South Shore Drive
Spinnaker Way

St. Andrews Drive
St. Cloud Drive
St. John Road
Stanford Lane
Sunflower Circle
Sunflower Street
Sunningdale Road
Sunset Way

Surf Place
Surfside Avenue
Tam O’Shanter Road
Taper Drive
Teaberry Circle
Thunderbird Drive
Tulip Street

Twin Hills Drive
Violet Street
Weeburn Road
Welcome Lane
Wentworth Lane
Westminster Blvd.
Wisteria Street
Yale Circle

Yale Lane

B-6
C-3
C-3
C-3
C-2
A-6
E-1
D-2
E-2
F-2
B-6
D-7
B-5

F-2
c-3
c-7
E-2

G-2
G-2
C-2
E-2

A-5
A-5
B-6
E-1

G-2
D-1
B-5
C-4
A-5
C-3

C-5
B-6
B-6
C-4
B-5
C-4
C-3
B-5

C-3
D-2
D-3
C-2
G-2
G-2
D-3
D-7
B-5
D-7
C-3
B-5
G-2
D-4

D-3
G-2
C-4
A-5
C-3
C-4
G-2
C-2
C-2

The City of Surt, Sun & Fun

Serendipitously placed, isolated among larger cities, family-friendly
Seal Beach rests at the edge of the Los Angeles-Orange County line.
Bordered to the south by the Pacific Ocean and Sunset Beach, and
to the north by Long Beach and Los Alamitos, this laid-back, often
missed OC beach town bustles with an amazing array of shopping,
dining and entertainment options.

Less than an hour from both Los Angeles International Airport and
John Wayne/OC Airport, and just minutes away from Long Beach
Airport, visitors to Seal Beach will find themselves wondering how

they missed it before!

Seal Beach...Small Town California Feel, Big Time Destination.




